Incremental encoder
Stainless steel 1.4305
GEL 2010
Technical Information Version 2021-01
Right to technical changes and errors reserved.
Internet: www.lenord.com
E-Mail: info@lenord.de
Phone: +49 208 9963–0

Cable assignment
DS02T-2010 / (2021-01) 5
Type code GEL 2010
6 DS02T-2010 / (2021-01)
  Signal pattern
TN Signal pattern TN
VN Signal pattern VN
XN Signal pattern XN
  Impulse numbers
_ _ _ _ Impulse numbers per revolution
  Flange / Shaft
A Clamping flange 10 x 20 mm shaft
  Electrical interface
B 1 m cable, open cable end
C 3 m cable, open cable end
D 5 m cable, open cable end
E 10 m cable, open cable end
  Position outlet
R Radial
  Option
0 None option
2010 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Customer-specific typs
Customer-specific tailoring of mechanical and electrical properties is possible.
Notices:
DS02T-2010 / (2021-01) 7
8 DS02T-2010 / (2021-01)
Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH
Dohlenstraße 32
46145 Oberhausen, Germany
Phone:
Fax:
+49 208 9963–0
+49 208 676292
Internet: www.lenord.com
E-Mail: info@lenord.de